Ergebnisse von Einsteiger - Zeittraining

Datum
Strecke

Veranstaltung

Gruppe

Beste
Rundenzeit

In Runde
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Geschwindigkeit
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Jul 13,2009 10:45:00 AM
Wittgenborn (1.037 miles)
ADAC Mini-Bike Youngster-Cup
Einsteiger

1:02.309

11
59.914

Robin Stehr

Name

Robin Stehr

Dirk Fuhrmann
Alexander Knaf
Marcel Alves Rodrigues
Dominik Engelen
Marc Seitz

Niklas Blumenthal
Giuseppe Inverso
Philipp Kunz

Nico Eidam

Vincent Michlbauer
Toni Thurmayer
Robin Jérger

Colin Hufnagel
Philipp Laupus
Nadine Wagner
Charlotte Antkowiak
Philip Jork

Best time

1:02.309
1:02.343
1:02.563
1:02.586
1:02.671
1:04.250
1:06.637
1:08.020
1:09.454
1:10.356
1:11.017
1:14.048
1:17.363
1:18.413
1:18.437
1:21.165
1:28.259
1:36.256

In lap
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Best speed

59.914
59.882
59.671
59.649
59.568
58.104
56.023
54.884
53.751
53.062
52.568
50.416
48.256
47.609
47.595
45.995
42.298
38.784

Diff

0.034
0.254
0.277
0.362
1.941
4.328
5.711
7.145
8.047
8.708
11.739
15.054
16.104
16.128
18.856
25.950
33.947

S o SRR

Show per class
Show lapchart

Gap

0.034
0.220
0.023
0.085
1.579
2.387
1.383
1.434
0.902
0.661
3.031
3.315
1.050
0.024
2.728
7.094
7.997

Sportzeit Hanau

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
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10
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